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EDUCATION APPROPRIATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE DATE _ L

Wednesday, January 05, 2005

oS

HB

Representative Eve Franklin, Presiding Officer
Representative William E. Glaser
Representative Verdell Jackson

Representative Carol C. Juneau

Room: 102 State Capitol

Senator Don Ryan, Vice-Presiding Officer
Senator John Esp

Senator Carol Williams

Time: 8:00AM — 12:00 Noon, M-F
unless noted otherwise

Secretary: LFD Staff: OBPP Representatives:
Diana Williams, Room 451 Jim Standaert Mark Bruno
Phone — 4444847 Alan Peura Amy Carlson

Marilyn Daumiller Mike Burke

1. Montana Arts Council
2, Board of Public Education

3. Montana State Library
4. Montana School for the Deaf and Blind
5. Montana Historical Society

** Agency/Program Order **
6. Office of Public Instruction — Administration
7. Office of Public Instruction — Distribution to
Public Schools
8. Montana University System — Board of Regents
9. Office of the Commissioner of Higher Education
10. Community Colleges

11. Montana State University -- 3 Units and COT
12. University of Montana — 3 Units and COT

13. Bureau of Mines (Bureau) :
14. Forestry & Conservation Experiment Station (FCES)
15. Agricultural Experiment Seation (AES)
16. Extension Service (ES) and
Fire Services Training School (FSTS)

T Day. ] Weekd " Date T Tentative Sohedule . Topie] Agdncy . | L LD Ansiyst
1 Monday 01/03/05 | No subcommittee meetings
2 . Tucsday 01/04/05 | No subcommittee meetings
3 Wednesday | 01/05/05 | Nosubcommittee meetings
4 Thursday 01/06/05 | Orientation — Presiding Officer Franklin Marilyn Daumiller
. (8-10 am) | Hearing - Montana Arts Council
(Half-Day Mecting Scheduie)
5 Friday 01/07/05 | 8:00 — 10:00 a,m, Meeting with Board of Public Education Marilyn Daumiller
(8-10 am) (Half-Day Meeting Schedule)
Saturday (1/08/05 | Non-session day
' Monday (1/10/05 | Hearing — Montana State Library/Library Commission, Montana School for the Marilyn Daumiller
Deaf and Blind ]
7 Tuesday 01/11/05 | Hearing— Marilyn Daumiller
8 Wednesday | 01/12/05 | Hearing — Montana Historical Society Marilyn Daumiller
9 Thursday 01/13/05 | Executive Action — Montana Arts Council, Montana State Library, Board of Marilyn Daumiller
Public Education, Montana School for the Deaf and Blind, and Montana Historical
Society ‘
10 Friday 01/14/05 | Executive Action Wrap-up- If necessary “Marilyn Daumiller
Special Topics In Education — Introduction to Public Education issues Jim Standaert
11 Saturday 01/15/05
12 Monday 01/17/05 | Hearing -- Office of Public Instruction State Level Activities Jim Standaert
13 Tuesday 01/18/05 | Hearing —~ Office of Public Instruction Local Education Activities Jim Standaert
14 Wednesday 01/19/05 | Hearing -- Office of Public Instruction (continued} Jim Standaert
15 Thursday 01/20/05 | Executive Action — Office of Public Instruction State Level Activities, and Office | Jim Standaert
of Public lstruction Local Education Activities
16 Friday 01/21/05 | 7:00 —8:15 a.m, Meeting with Board of Regents Alan Peura
Presentation — Shared Leadership for a Stronger Montana Economy
Special Topics in Higher Education — Introduction to higher education issues
17 Saturday 01/22/05
18 Monday 01/24/05 | Hearing — Montana University System Overview Alan Peura
19 Tuesday 01/25/05 | Hearing — Board of Regents, Office of the Commissioner of Higher Education Alan Peura
' Wednesday | 01/26/05 | Hearing - Community Colleges Alan Peura
Thursday (1/27/05 | Executive Action — Board of Regents, Office of the Commissioner of Higher Alan Peura
Education, and Community Colleges
22 Friday 01/28/05 | On-site visit date 777 — Subcommittee Interest & Budget Alan Peura
23 Saturday 01/29/05 Alan Peura
24 Monday 01/31/05 | Hearing — Montana State University — 3 Units and COT Alan Peura
25 Tuesday 02/01/05 | Hearing - Montana State University — 3 Units and COT (cont.) Alan Peura
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- * ' 1 University of Montana — 3 Units and COT
2% ?;?’;-'-quﬁes&ay_ 02/02/05 | Hearing - Umiversity of Montana - 3 Units and COT (cont.) ‘Alan Peura
27 Thursday 02/03/05 | Executive Action - Montana State University and University of Montana Alan Peura
28 Friday 02/04/05 | On-site visit date 77?7 — Subcommittee Interest & Budget Alan Peura
29 Saturday 02/05/05
30 Monday 02/07/05 | Hearing - Bureau of Mines, Forestry & Conservation Expeﬁmen_t Station Alan Peura
31 Tuesday 02/08/05 | Hearing — Agricultural Experiment Station, Extension Service, Fire Services Alan Peura
Training School
32 Wednesday | 02/09/05 | Wrap up Alan Peura
33 Thursday 02/10/05 | Executive Action — Bureau of Mines, Forestry & Conservation Experiment Alan Peura
Station, Agriculture Experiment Station, Extension Service, Fire Service Training
School
34 Friday 02/11/05 | Wrapup LFD Staff
35 Saturday 02/12/05 | OPEN LFD Staff
36 Monday 02/14/05 | OPEN LFD Staff
37 Tuesday 02/15/05 | OPEN LFD Staff
38 Wednesday | 02/16/05 | OPEN LFD Staff
39 Thursday 02/17/05 | OPEN LFD Staff
40 Friday 02/18/05 | OPEN LFD Staff
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